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Petnica kup 2009
Petnica, 30.5.2009

Event 2 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
5/30/2009 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

10 years and younger

1. Jeftenic Ana 00 Swim Star Becej 34.48 364
2. Praskalo Natasa 99 Dinamo 36.74 301
3. Tubic Nikolina 99 22.April 38.17 268
4. Cvikic Ivana 99 Delfin 38.70 257
5. Ceprkalo Jovana 00 22.April 38.85 254
6. Krneta Milica 99 Dinamo 40.70 221
7. Pekovic Zvezdana 99 Dinamo 41.24 213
8. Colakovic Marina 99 Vrbas 42.26 197
9. Radonjic Jelena 99 Vracar 43.63 179

10. Markovic Andrea 00 Valjevo 46.14 152
11. Dragojlovic Natasa 99 Valjevo 50.37 117
12. Krneta Jelena 01 Dinamo 53.02 100
13. Camo Belma 99 Velez 53.84 96
14. Radovanov Sara 01 Dinamo 55.07 89
15. Derviskadic Enisa 99 Velez 55.74 86
16. Ivic Una 01 Partizan 1:00.45 67
17. Josic Andjela 00 Vracar 1:03.33 59
18. Plavsic Ivana 99 Valjevo 1:09.57 44

11 - 12 years

1. Sostarec Milica 97 Subotica 31.67 469
2. Stanjevic Dijana 97 Vracar 31.81 463
3. Vranjes Branka 97 22.April 32.27 444
4. Brdaric Nevena 97 Feniks 32.65 428
5. Mitrovski Marija 97 Vracar 33.18 408
6. Davidovic Aleksandra 97 Dinamo 34.67 358
7. Colakovic Ivona 97 Vrbas 35.62 330
8. Galac Sanja 98 Feniks 35.71 327
9. Dzenopoljac Andjela 97 Subotica 36.31 311

10. Bogdan Laura 97 Velez 36.70 302
11. Kepcija Nikolina 97 Delfin 36.90 297
12. Babic Marija 98 Vracar 37.04 293
13. Cuckovic Ana 98 Leotar 37.16 290
14. Dobrikovic Tatjana 97 Valjevo 37.26 288
15. Dudukovic Jovana 98 Feniks 37.36 286
16. Djuric Milica 97 Valjevo 38.53 261
17. Nikolic Mina 98 Jagodina 38.65 258
18. Stojanovic Tijana 97 Vrbas 38.76 256
19. Ristic Vesna 97 Rasina 39.26 246
20. Lukovic Kristina 98 Partizan 39.67 239
21. Racic Andjela 98 22.April 40.03 232
22. Zivanovic Milica 98 Dinamo 40.19 230
23. Vukotic Sonja 97 11.april 40.64 222
24. Dzenopoljac Anja 98 Subotica 42.99 188
25. Dodik Katarina 98 Delfin 43.67 179
26. Ruzicic Andjelija 97 TENT 46.54 148
27. Nikolic Ana 98 Vracar 48.59 130
28. Skondric Nastasja 98 Delfin 49.60 122
29. Kopil Jovana 97 11.april 55.52 87
30. Dragojlovic Maja 98 Valjevo 1:04.62 55
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Petnica kup 2009
Petnica, 30.5.2009

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

13 - 14 years

1. Zarkovic Nina 95 Leotar 29.23 597 A
2. Pavic Katarina 95 Partizan 30.92 504
3. Mihajlovic Selena 96 Dinamo 32.50 434
4. Barac Ivana 96 Partizan 32.72 425
5. Bojovic Taisa 96 Partizan 32.92 418
6. Kucuk Katarina 96 11.april 33.00 415
7. Razic Amina 96 Velez 33.90 383
8. Pavlovic Sara 96 Jagodina 34.44 365
9. Jovanovic Tamara 95 Subotica 34.60 360

10. Djokic Danica 96 Napredak 35.78 325
11. Bajic Ivana 96 Dinamo 36.47 307
12. Mastilovic Jana 96 11.april 37.18 290
13. Kundakovic Natalija 96 Dinamo 37.26 288
14. Markovic Jelena 96 Valjevo 37.87 274
15. Paunovic Jelena 95 Delfin-Sabac 38.64 258
16. Alavanja Marija 95 TENT 40.44 225
17. Filipovic Sofija 95 Valjevo 43.42 182
18. Zivanovic Radmila 95 TENT 46.77 146
19. Plavsic Marija 95 Valjevo 55.57 87

15 years and older

1. Petrovic Andjelka 92 Valjevo 28.06 675 A
2. Repman Rebeka 94 Feniks 28.32 656 A
3. Nikolovski Jovana 92 Beograd 28.57 639 A
4. Mastikosa Maja 92 22.April 28.80 624 A
5. Joksimovic Marija 93 Partizan 29.51 580 A
6. Mioc Anja 93 Beograd 29.57 576 A
7. Jakovljevic Tijana 91 Valjevo 29.59 575 A
8. Seferovic Masa 94 Partizan 29.82 562 R
9. Mastilovic Mina 91 11.april 30.30 536 R

10. Culafic Stasa 90 Vracar 30.87 507
11. Petrovic Jelena 93 Partizan 30.99 501
12. Kapor Jelena 94 Partizan 31.84 462
13. Bodiroga Teodora 93 11.april 33.53 395
14. Voloder Emina 93 Velez 38.42 263
15. Vostic Helena 94 Valjevo 38.67 258
16. Simic Tijana 92 TENT 40.97 217
17. Cankovic Marija 94 Valjevo 42.02 201

Open

1. Petrovic Andjelka 92 Valjevo 28.06 675 A
2. Repman Rebeka 94 Feniks 28.32 656 A
3. Nikolovski Jovana 92 Beograd 28.57 639 A
4. Mastikosa Maja 92 22.April 28.80 624 A
5. Zarkovic Nina 95 Leotar 29.23 597 A
6. Joksimovic Marija 93 Partizan 29.51 580 A
7. Mioc Anja 93 Beograd 29.57 576 A
8. Jakovljevic Tijana 91 Valjevo 29.59 575 A
9. Seferovic Masa 94 Partizan 29.82 562 R

10. Mastilovic Mina 91 11.april 30.30 536 R
11. Culafic Stasa 90 Vracar 30.87 507
12. Pavic Katarina 95 Partizan 30.92 504
13. Petrovic Jelena 93 Partizan 30.99 501
14. Sostarec Milica 97 Subotica 31.67 469
15. Stanjevic Dijana 97 Vracar 31.81 463
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Petnica kup 2009
Petnica, 30.5.2009

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

16. Kapor Jelena 94 Partizan 31.84 462
17. Vranjes Branka 97 22.April 32.27 444
18. Mihajlovic Selena 96 Dinamo 32.50 434
19. Brdaric Nevena 97 Feniks 32.65 428
20. Barac Ivana 96 Partizan 32.72 425
21. Bojovic Taisa 96 Partizan 32.92 418
22. Kucuk Katarina 96 11.april 33.00 415
23. Mitrovski Marija 97 Vracar 33.18 408
24. Bodiroga Teodora 93 11.april 33.53 395
25. Razic Amina 96 Velez 33.90 383
26. Pavlovic Sara 96 Jagodina 34.44 365
27. Jeftenic Ana 00 Swim Star Becej 34.48 364
28. Jovanovic Tamara 95 Subotica 34.60 360
29. Davidovic Aleksandra 97 Dinamo 34.67 358
30. Colakovic Ivona 97 Vrbas 35.62 330
31. Galac Sanja 98 Feniks 35.71 327
32. Djokic Danica 96 Napredak 35.78 325
33. Dzenopoljac Andjela 97 Subotica 36.31 311
34. Bajic Ivana 96 Dinamo 36.47 307
35. Bogdan Laura 97 Velez 36.70 302
36. Praskalo Natasa 99 Dinamo 36.74 301
37. Kepcija Nikolina 97 Delfin 36.90 297
38. Babic Marija 98 Vracar 37.04 293
39. Cuckovic Ana 98 Leotar 37.16 290
40. Mastilovic Jana 96 11.april 37.18 290
41. Dobrikovic Tatjana 97 Valjevo 37.26 288
41. Kundakovic Natalija 96 Dinamo 37.26 288
43. Dudukovic Jovana 98 Feniks 37.36 286
44. Markovic Jelena 96 Valjevo 37.87 274
45. Tubic Nikolina 99 22.April 38.17 268
46. Voloder Emina 93 Velez 38.42 263
47. Djuric Milica 97 Valjevo 38.53 261
48. Paunovic Jelena 95 Delfin-Sabac 38.64 258
49. Nikolic Mina 98 Jagodina 38.65 258
50. Vostic Helena 94 Valjevo 38.67 258
51. Cvikic Ivana 99 Delfin 38.70 257
52. Stojanovic Tijana 97 Vrbas 38.76 256
53. Ceprkalo Jovana 00 22.April 38.85 254
54. Ristic Vesna 97 Rasina 39.26 246
55. Lukovic Kristina 98 Partizan 39.67 239
56. Racic Andjela 98 22.April 40.03 232
57. Zivanovic Milica 98 Dinamo 40.19 230
58. Alavanja Marija 95 TENT 40.44 225
59. Vukotic Sonja 97 11.april 40.64 222
60. Krneta Milica 99 Dinamo 40.70 221
61. Simic Tijana 92 TENT 40.97 217
62. Pekovic Zvezdana 99 Dinamo 41.24 213
63. Cankovic Marija 94 Valjevo 42.02 201
64. Colakovic Marina 99 Vrbas 42.26 197
65. Dzenopoljac Anja 98 Subotica 42.99 188
66. Filipovic Sofija 95 Valjevo 43.42 182
67. Radonjic Jelena 99 Vracar 43.63 179
68. Dodik Katarina 98 Delfin 43.67 179
69. Markovic Andrea 00 Valjevo 46.14 152
70. Ruzicic Andjelija 97 TENT 46.54 148
71. Zivanovic Radmila 95 TENT 46.77 146
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Petnica kup 2009
Petnica, 30.5.2009

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

72. Nikolic Ana 98 Vracar 48.59 130
73. Skondric Nastasja 98 Delfin 49.60 122
74. Dragojlovic Natasa 99 Valjevo 50.37 117
75. Krneta Jelena 01 Dinamo 53.02 100
76. Camo Belma 99 Velez 53.84 96
77. Radovanov Sara 01 Dinamo 55.07 89
78. Kopil Jovana 97 11.april 55.52 87
79. Plavsic Marija 95 Valjevo 55.57 87
80. Derviskadic Enisa 99 Velez 55.74 86
81. Ivic Una 01 Partizan 1:00.45 67
82. Josic Andjela 00 Vracar 1:03.33 59
83. Dragojlovic Maja 98 Valjevo 1:04.62 55
84. Plavsic Ivana 99 Valjevo 1:09.57 44


